SURFACE USE PLAN Harvey E. Yates Company Young Deep Unit #9 Page 3

12. OPERATOR'S REPRESENTATIVES

A. The field representatives responsible for assuring compliance with the approved surface use and operations plan are:

Peck Hardee Bob Williams Harvey E. Yates Company Harvey E. Yates Company P.O. Box 1933 - Suite 300 P.O. Box 1933 - Suite 300 Security National Bank Building Security National Bank Building Roswell, NM 88201 Roswell, NM 88201 Office: 505/623-6601 Office: 505/623-6601 Home: 505/623-8980 Home: 505/623-9160 Mobil: 505/624-1818 #842 Mobil: 505/624-1818 # 867

13. CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that I or persons under my direct supervision have inspected the proposed drillsite and access route; that I am familiar with the conditions which presently exist; that the statements made in this plan are to the best of my knowledge true and correct; and, that the work associated with the operations herein will be performed by Harvey E. Yates Company and its contractors and subcontractors in conformity with this plan and the terms and conditions under which it is approved.

lan 7. A

1

Engineer